10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Chief Executive Officer-Fcmat

Deputy Executive Officer Il

Chief Management Analyst-Fcmat

Intervention Specialist-Fcmat

Intervention Specialist-Fcmat

Intervention Specialist-Fcmat

Intervention Specialist-Fcmat

Intervention Specialist-Fcmat

Intervention Specialist-Fcmat

Intervention Specialist-Fcmat

Intervention Specialist-Fcmat

Intervention Specialist-Fcmat

Chief Exec. Officer - Fcmat

Intervention Specialist-Fcmat

Technical Writer-Fcmat

Technical Writer-Fcmat

Technical Writer-Fcmat

Administrative Secretary I

K-12 Education Entity

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Department

Fiscal Crisis & Management
Assistance

Fiscal Crisis & Management
Assistance

Fiscal Crisis & Management
Assistance

Fiscal Crisis & Management
Assistance

Fiscal Crisis & Management
Assistance

Fiscal Crisis & Management
Assistance

Fiscal Crisis & Management
Assistance

Fiscal Crisis & Management
Assistance

Fiscal Crisis & Management
Assistance

Fiscal Crisis & Management
Assistance

Fiscal Crisis & Management
Assistance

Fiscal Crisis & Management
Assistance

Fiscal Crisis & Management
Assistance

Fiscal Crisis & Management
Assistance

Fiscal Crisis & Management
Assistance

Fiscal Crisis & Management
Assistance

Fiscal Crisis & Management
Assistance

Fiscal Crisis & Management
Assistance

Total Wages

$225,012

$169,837

$167,254

$164,178

$164,178

$164,178

$164,178

$163,705

$158,910

$156,749

$155,770

$146,410

$142,597

$83,052

$82,717

$81,127

$79,536

$54,174



19. Account Clerk Il Kern County Office of Fiscal Crisis & Management $46,879
Education Assistance

20. Secretary I Kern County Office of Fiscal Crisis & Management $37,663
Education Assistance



