	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Executive Officer-Fcmat		Kern County Office of Education	Fiscal Crisis & Management Assistance	\$225,012
2.	Deputy Executive Officer II		Kern County Office of Education	Fiscal Crisis & Management Assistance	\$169,837
3.	Chief Management Analyst-Fcmat		Kern County Office of Education	Fiscal Crisis & Management Assistance	\$167,254
4.	Intervention Specialist-Fcmat		Kern County Office of Education	Fiscal Crisis & Management Assistance	\$164,178
5.	Intervention Specialist-Fcmat		Kern County Office of Education	Fiscal Crisis & Management Assistance	\$164,178
6.	Intervention Specialist-Fcmat		Kern County Office of Education	Fiscal Crisis & Management Assistance	\$164,178
7.	Intervention Specialist-Fcmat		Kern County Office of Education	Fiscal Crisis & Management Assistance	\$164,178
8.	Intervention Specialist-Fcmat		Kern County Office of Education	Fiscal Crisis & Management Assistance	\$163,705
9.	Intervention Specialist-Fcmat		Kern County Office of Education	Fiscal Crisis & Management Assistance	\$158,910
10.	Intervention Specialist-Fcmat		Kern County Office of Education	Fiscal Crisis & Management Assistance	\$156,749
11.	Intervention Specialist-Fcmat		Kern County Office of Education	Fiscal Crisis & Management Assistance	\$155,770
12.	Intervention Specialist-Fcmat		Kern County Office of Education	Fiscal Crisis & Management Assistance	\$146,410
13.	Chief Exec. Officer - Fcmat		Kern County Office of Education	Fiscal Crisis & Management Assistance	\$142,597
14.	Intervention Specialist-Fcmat		Kern County Office of Education	Fiscal Crisis & Management Assistance	\$83,052
15.	Technical Writer-Fcmat		Kern County Office of Education	Fiscal Crisis & Management Assistance	\$82,717
16.	Technical Writer-Fcmat		Kern County Office of Education	Fiscal Crisis & Management Assistance	\$81,127
17.	Technical Writer-Fcmat		Kern County Office of Education	Fiscal Crisis & Management Assistance	\$79,536
18.	Administrative Secretary II		Kern County Office of Education	Fiscal Crisis & Management Assistance	\$54,174

19.	Account Clerk III	n County Office of cation	Fiscal Crisis & Management Assistance	\$46,879
20.	Secretary II	n County Office of cation	Fiscal Crisis & Management Assistance	\$37,663